
ATTACHMENT A 

 

Create the classifications of Hospital Patient Safety Manager and Hospital Compliance 

Officer with the salary ranges as indicated below: 

 
Classification Title: Hospital Patient Safety Manager             

 
          

 
          

Hourly, Bi-Weekly and Monthly Pay Rates 
 

          

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7 Class 

Code 

WG 

* 

EEO 

Cat* 

W/C* BU FLSA 

Code* 

$74.049 $78.121 $82.418 $86.950 $91.732 $96.319 $101.135 

14M43 7 P 9043 X Exempt $5,923.90  $6,249.70  $6,593.42  $6,956.03  $7,338.59  $7,705.52  $8,090.80  

$12,835  $13,541  $14,286  $15,071  $15,900  $16,695  $17,530  

*provided for information purposes only 

 

Classification Title: Hospital Compliance Officer             
 

          
 

          

Hourly, Bi-Weekly and Monthly Pay Rates 
 

          

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7 Class 

Code 

WG 

* 

EEO 

Cat* 

W/C* BU FLSA 

Code* 

$72.490 $76.477 $80.683 $85.120 $89.801 $94.291 $99.006 

14M44 7 P 9043 X Exempt $5,799.20  $6,118.14  $6,454.62  $6,809.60  $7,184.11  $7,543.31  $7,920.48  

$12,565  $13,256  $13,985  $14,754  $15,566  $16,344  $17,161  

*provided for information purposes only 

 

Reallocate Positions to Hospital Patient Safety Manager and Hospital Compliance Officer  

Quality Assurance Department 

Budget Unit 9600-8456 

From/To 
Class 
Code 

Position Title 
Position 
Number 

Position 
Increase/ 

(Decrease) 

Revised 
Total 

FTE by 
Title 

From 14M32 Hospital Risk Assessment and Compliance Officer 0001 (1.0) 0.0 

To 14M43 Hospital Patient Safety Manager 0001 1.0 1.0 

From 52A50 Hospital Quality Assurance Nurse 
0011 
0006 
0007 

(0.1) 
(0.2) 
(0.2) 

7.9 

To 14M44 Hospital Compliance Officer 0001 1.0 1.0 

 


