Create the classifications of Hospital Patient Safety Manager and Hospital Compliance Officer with the salary ranges as indicated below:

Classification Title: Hospital Patient Safety Manager												
Hourly, Bi-Weekly and Monthly Pay Rates												
Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Class Code	WG *	EEO Cat*	W/C*	BU	FLSA Code*
\$74.049	\$78.121	\$82.418	\$86.950	\$91.732	\$96.319	\$101.135						
\$5,923.90	\$6,249.70	\$6,593.42	\$6,956.03	\$7,338.59	\$7,705.52	\$8,090.80	14M43	7	P	9043	X	Exempt
\$12,835	\$13,541	\$14,286	\$15,071	\$15,900	\$16,695	\$17,530						

^{*}provided for information purposes only

Classification Title: Hospital Compliance Officer												
Step 1	Ho Step 2	urly, Bi-Wee Step 3	ekly and Mor Step 4	nthly Pay Ra Step 5	tes Step 6	Step 7	Class Code	WG *	EEO Cat*	W/C*	BU	FLSA Code*
\$72.490 \$5,799.20 \$12,565	\$76.477 \$6,118.14 \$13,256	\$80.683 \$6,454.62 \$13,985	\$85.120 \$6,809.60 \$14,754	\$89.801 \$7,184.11 \$15,566	\$94.291 \$7,543.31 \$16,344	\$99.006 \$7,920.48 \$17,161	14M44	7	P	9043	X	Exempt

^{*}provided for information purposes only

Reallocate Positions to Hospital Patient Safety Manager and Hospital Compliance Officer Quality Assurance Department

Budget Unit 9600-8456

From/To	Class Code	Position Title	Position Number	Position Increase/ (Decrease)	Revised Total FTE by Title
From	14M32	Hospital Risk Assessment and Compliance Officer	0001	(1.0)	0.0
То	14M43	Hospital Patient Safety Manager	0001	1.0	1.0
From	52A50	Hospital Quality Assurance Nurse	0011 0006 0007	(0.1) (0.2) (0.2)	7.9
То	14M44	Hospital Compliance Officer	0001	1.0	1.0